STAND GENERAAL

AANGEWEZEN

28 VD 28 VLUCHTEN TELLEN
PC LIDNUMMER NAAM
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1953.0009
1953.0666
1968.0786
1953.0071
1990.9001
1947.0166
1947.0701
1932.0003
1968.9002
1968.0573
1953.0779
1953.0027
1932.0950
1990.9003
1947.0008
1990.1060
1932.9100
1968.9001
1932.0798
1955.0817

John van Dongen
S.C.A. Bals

A.M.J.M. Vissenberg
Geert de Regt

Comb. van Brenkelen.
M. Boeren

E. Gulickx

J. Veeken

Hok Zijlmans-Deijkers
H.H.M. van Vlimmeren
C.P.J. van Staay

P. Wezenbeek

K. Leyten

Hok Deijkers

A. Kouters

D. Meyer

R. Schoep & Zn

Comb Korst-Lambregts
H. Leyten

T. Blootshoofd

PLAATS

Roosendaal

Wouwse Plantage
Bosschenhoofd
Nispen
Zevenbergschen Hoek
Oudenbosch
Oudenbosch
Noordhoek

St. Willebrord

Hoeven

Roosendaal
Roosendaal

Klundert
Zevenbergschen Hoek
Standdaarbuiten
Langeweg

Klundert

Oud Gastel

Klundert

Roosendaal

TOTPNT

19180.350
15097.650
14615.250
14586.550
14396.200
13838.900
13663.450
13371.600
12953.200
12591.350
12096.800
12028.250
11789.450
11523.750
11464.200
11248.750
10930.600
10722.150
10286.500
10112.800

VXX

6363.3
4748.7
5244.9
5948.6
4519.6
6115.0
4613.4
5017.3
4577.5
4044.4
4619.4
5373.6
5139.6
4952.3
5427.8
4135.2
3280.4
5543.8
4989.1
4038.3

MXX

4811.8
4468.4
3546.6
4282.5
3258.1
3897.4
3988.5
3532.8
3866.7
2530.3
2496.1
3808.7
3693.0
2580.8
3801.9
3717.1
3348.0
3490.5
4568.8
2378.4

AXX

2274.8
2747.9

EXX
4429.7
1256.7
2700.2
2422.4
2592.8
1118.7
1899.3
1548.2
643.4
2606.1
1861.8
868.7
1428.2

378.8

1933.5

214.3
1325.0

NXX
3575.6
4623.9
3123.7
1933.2
4025.8
2707.9
2014.9
3273.4
3865.7
1135.8

371.7
1977.3
1528.7
3990.7
1855.8
3396.5
2368.8
1687.9

514.4
2371.2



